
IOWA CITY BOYS BASEBALL 2017 FALL BALL SCHEDULE
JUNIOR LEAGUE

Home Team is listed 2nd and will occupy the 3rd base dugout

Day, Date Time Diamond #3 Diamond #4 Diamond #6 Diamond #7

Wed, Aug 23 5:30 Yankees @ Orioles Braves @ Royals Blue Jays @ A's Angels @ Reds

Mon, Aug 28 5:30 Braves @ Yankees Blue Jays @ Orioles Royals @ Angels Marlins @ A's

Wed, Aug 30 5:30 Yankees @ Blue Jays Angels @ Braves Marlins @ Orioles Reds @ A's

Wed, Sep 6 5:30 Angels @ Yankees Marlins @ Blue Jays Reds @ Orioles A's @ Royals

Mon, Sep 11 5:30 Yankees @ Marlins Reds @ Blue Jays A's @ Braves Royals @ Orioles

Wed, Sep 13 5:30 Reds @ Marlins A's @ Angels Royals @ Blue Jays Orioles @ Braves

Mon, Sep 18 5:30 Yankees @ Reds Royals @ Marlins Orioles @ Angels Braves @ Blue Jays

Wed, Sep 20 5:30 A's @ Yankees Royals @ Reds Braves @ Marlins Blue Jays @ Angels

Mon, Sep 25 5:30 Yankees @ Royals Orioles @ A's Braves @ Reds Angels @ Marlins

Wed, Sep 27 5:30 Orioles @ Yankees Royals @ Braves A's @ Blue Jays Reds @ Angels

Mon, Oct 2 5:30 Yankees @ Braves *Angels @ Blue Jays *Orioles @ Royals A's @ Marlins
*-Opponents swapped on Oct 2nd

Wed, Oct 4 5:30 Blue Jays @ Yankees Braves @ Angels Orioles @ Marlins A's @ Reds


